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WHITMAN HALL

GIBSON HALL

GORDON HALL

MILLS HALL

BARTON HALL

BASILONE HALL

EINSTEIN HALL

PARKER HALL

FIELD HOUSE

MSU SOCCER PARK AT PITTSER FIELD

38 NORMAL

STUDENT 
RECREATION CENTER

IRVIN D.
REID HALL

MEMORIAL
AUDITORIUM

SCHOOL OF
COMMUNICATION

AND MEDIA

LIFE HALL

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY
ICE ARENA

WILLIAMS HALL

FENWICK HALL

BASIE HALL

PAUL HALL

YOGI BERRA STADIUM & MUSEUM

RUSS 
HALL

100 - FALCO

14 NORMAL

18 NORMAL

20 NORMAL

22 NORMAL

30 NORMAL

34 NORMAL

36 NORMAL

42 NORMAL

FINLEY HALL

CALCIA HALL

CENTER FOR 
CLINICAL 
SERVICES

POSTAL 
PASSPORTS

OVERLOOK CORPORATE CENTER

200 - ACCIPITER

300 - BUTEO

ABBOTT & 
COSTELLO 

CENTER

BEN SAMUELS CHILDREN'S CENTER

NEWMAN CATHOLIC CENTER

CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
AND LIFE SCIENCES

CENTER FOR COMPUTING
AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

MONTCLAIRDISTRICT
ENERGY PLANT

SCHOOL OF NURSING
AND

THE GRADUATE SCHOOL

CODER HOUSE

LEGGE HOUSE

PRESIDENT'S HOUSE

BOND 
HOUSE

MONTCLAIR HEIGHTS STATION (NJ TRANSIT)

PANZER ATHLETIC CENTER

ALEXANDER 
KASSER THEATER

UNIVERSITY POLICE

RED HAWK
ATHLETIC ANNEX

RED BULLS
FIELD HOUSE

FELICIANO SCHOOL 
OF BUSINESS

SPRAGUE FIELD

DIOGUARDI FIELD

TENNIS COURTS

AMPHITHEATER

CONRAD J. SCHMITT HALL

UNIVERSITY 
FACILITIES

SINATRA HALL

GREENHOUSE

MICROGRID

BOHN HALL

BLANTON HALL

DROP-IN CENTER

UNIVERSITY HALL

RICHARDSON HALL

MOREHEAD HALL

DICKSON HALL

CHAPIN HALL

SPRAGUE LIBRARY

COGENERATION PLANT

CAFE DIEM

STUDENT CENTER

STONE HALL

SOFTBALL STADIUM

NJ TRANSIT DECK

MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY STATION (NJ TRANSIT)

STUDENT CENTER
ANNEX

FREEMAN HALL

WEBSTER HALL

COLE HALL

FOX 
THEATER

FLEET SERVICES
(143 CLOVE RD.)

MACHUGA HEIGHTS

DINALLO HEIGHTS

THE VILLAGE

HAWK CROSSINGS

RED 
HAWK 
DINER

RED BULLS
FIELD HOUSE

NJ TRANSIT TRAINS

CONTRACTOR LOT

ARENA PARKING ONLY

ARENA PARKING ONLY

Parking Locations by Permit Type
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CARPARC
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21

50

40

36

19

51

19M

62

63

Campus Zone
South Campus
North Campus
West Campus

‡ Residents Permit 4pm - 8am Monday - Thursday
   Commuter/General Permit 4pm-3:30am
   Metered Parking Available

* Accessible Parking Available 

† Motorcycle Permit Only

** Residents Permit 4pm - 8am Monday - Thursday
     No Faculty & Staff

Commuter/General

21
22
23S
23N*
24
26
Carparc Diem**
40

27
28*
28S
29*
41
45
46
47*
48*
49*
60*
61
62

Faculty/Staff

1*
2*
3*
4*
5*
7
9
17*
30
30S
31*
42

Accessible 

8
38

Service Vehicle

33
36

For short term and visitor parking

Visitor

Red Hawk Deck

19*‡

25*
51†

Reserved

6*
10*
5063

19M

Height Restriction 7’ Shuttle Stop
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PARK HERE

WALK HERE


